5/19/2024 Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

General Project Information

Project ID: LPT-338-09

Name: PORTAGE COUNTY LCD: LMI-Portage Lake Nutrients
Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Lake Protection Grant

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 7/1/2008

End Date: 6/30/2011

Purpose: The Portage Co. Land Conservation Dept. proposes to continue its funding of a nutrient management educator position to
work with agricultural producers to reduce phosphorus inputs into the Upper Wisconsin River watershed and associated
flowages.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is PORTAGE COUNTY LCD
Outcome:
Study Design:

QA Measures:

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
PORTAGE COUNTY, GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 7/1/2008 6/30/2011 PORTAGE COUNTY
ENT
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments
Actions
Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Grant Awarded The Portage Co. Land Conservation Dept. 7/1/2008 6/30/2011 COMPLETE

proposes to continue its funding of a nutrient
management educator position to work with
agricultural producers to reduce phosphorus
inputs into the Upper Wisconsin River
watershed and associated flowages.

Educate and engage residents The Portage Co. Land Conservation Dept. 7/1/2008 6/30/2011 COMPLETE
proposes to continue its funding of a nutrient
management educator position to work with
agricultural producers to reduce phosphorus
inputs into the Upper Wisconsin River
watershed and associated flowages.

Nutrient Budget Development 7/1/2008 6/30/2011 PROPOSED

Monitoring Stations

Station ID Name Comments

Assessment Units
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WBIC

181900
182700
183200
185600
186000
186600
187900
188400
188800
189700
189800
189800
190000
190100
192800
193500
193600
193700
194900
195100
195300
195500
195800
195900
196000
196200
196300
196400
197000
197100
198700
199000
199400
199700

Segment
1
1
1
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Local Name
Bear Lake
Boelter (Marshfield) Lake
Budesberg Lake
East Wolf Lake
Ell Lake (L Lake)
Goin Caw Lake
Hintz Lake
Huntleys Lake
Jim Lake

Bingo Lake

Emily Lake

Lake Emily Park Beach
Lake Julia Wards
Lime Lake
Minister (Preacher) Lake
Mud Lake

Mud Lake

Mud Lake
Oesterle Lake
Onland Lake
Pallen Lake
Penny Lake

Lutz Peters Lake
Pickerel Lake
Pierces Lake

Pine Lake
Pleasant Lake
Poplar Lake
Reton Lake

Riley Rough Lake
Silver Lake
Skunk Lake
Stoltenburg Lake

Sunset Lake

Official Name
Bear Lake
Boelter Lake
Budsberg Lake
East Lake

Ell Lake

Goin Lake
Hintz Lake
Huntleys Lake
Jim Lake
Lake Bingo
Lake Emily
Lake Emily
Lake Julia
Lake Lime
Minister Lake
Mud Lake
Mud Lake
Mud Lake
Oesterle Lake
Onland Lake
Pallen Lake
Penny Lake
Peters Lake
Pickerel Lake
Pierces Lake
Pine Lake
Pleasant Lake
Poplar Lake
Reton Lake
Riley Lake
Silver Lake
Skunk Lake
Stoltenburg Lake

Sunset Lake
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199700
200300
200600
203400
206000
206100
207900
209400
209500
209600
209700
209750
237900
241000
241100
241100
257400
257400
257400
257400
259300
260200
260700
261300
261900
262000
262200
263300
266500
266700
266800
266800
267100
267200
267300
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Sunset Lake Park Beach
Thomas Lake

Virgin Turtle Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Spring

Windorf Lake

Wolf Lake

Wolf Lake Beach, Portage Co
Tomorrow/Waupaca River
Tomorrow/Waupaca River
Tomorrow/Waupaca River
Tomorrow/Waupaca River
Radley Creek

Murry Creek (N Fork Radley Cr)
Unnamed Stream
Emmons Creek

Deans Lake

Carden Feeder Creek
Fountain Lake

Allen Creek

Unnamed Stream
Stedman Creek

Spring (Howard) Creek
Spring (Howard) Creek

Upper Spring (Upper Howard) Creek

Spring Lake
Mack (Brown. Spring) Creek

Sunset Lake
Thomas Lake
Turtle Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Un Spring
Windorf Lake
Wolf Lake

Wolf Lake
Waupaca River
Waupaca River
Waupaca River
Waupaca River
Radley Creek
Murry Creek
Unnamed
Emmons Creek
Deans Lake
Carden Feeder
Fountain Lake
Allen Creek
Unnamed
Stedman Creek
Spring Creek
Spring Creek
Upper Spring Creek
Spring Lake
Mack Creek
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267400
267400
267500
267600
267700
267800
268200
268400
268600
268700
268700
268900
269000
269600
269700
269800
269900
270000
270100
270200
270200
270300
270400
270400
270500
272400
272400
272400
272400
272400
275400
276000
276600
277000
277200

10
11
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Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Unnamed Stream
Un Lake

Eberts Lake
Adams Lake
Ambherst Millpond
Meyers Lake
Nelsonville Pond
Stoltenberg Creek
Stoltenberg Creek
Ostrowski Lake
Unnamed Stream
Poncho Creek

Un Lake
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Kranski Lake
Unnamed Stream

Collins (Fish) Lake

Collins Lake (Collins Park Beach)

Unnamed Stream

Tomorrow/Waupaca River Headwaters

Tomorrow/Waupaca River

Mudhole Lake
Little Wolf River
Little Wolf River
Little Wolf River
Little Wolf River
Little Wolf River
Peterson Creek
Sannes Creek
Unnamed Stream
Mud Lake
Thorn Lake

Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed

Ebert Lake
Adams Lake
Ambherst Millpond
Meyers Lake
Nelsonville Pond
Stoltenburg Creek
Stoltenburg Creek
Ostrowski Lake
Unnamed
Poncho Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Kranski Lake
Unnamed
Collins Lake
Collins Lake
Unnamed
Tomorrow River
Tomorrow River
Mudhole Lake
Little Wolf River
Little Wolf River
Little Wolf River
Little Wolf River
Little Wolf River
Peterson Creek
Sannes Creek
Unnamed

Mud Lake

Thorn Lake
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277500
278200
278500
278600
279000
286600
286600
286600
287200
287200
287400
287500
287800
288700
288800
289200
289300
289300
289400
289400
289600
969500
970100
972300
987100
994500
996300
1007300
1009300
1009700
1015300
1021700
1035100
1035200
1035300
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Local Water

Trout (Nace) Creek

Johnson Lake
Rinehart Lake
Griffin Creek
Flume Creek
Flume Creek
Flume Creek

Helen Lake

Lake Helen County Park Beach

Un Spring

Rainy Creek
Rosholt Millpond
Bradley Creek
Lions Lake

Holt Creek
Klondike Creek
Klondike Creek

Tree Lake

Peterson Park Beach

Mud Lake
Becker Lake
Claudes Lake
Bluebird Lake
Jacqueline Lake
Lake Clar-Re
Lake Susan

Twin Lake, North
Pac-A-Wa Lake
Patterson Lake
Twin Lake, South
Tamarack Lake
Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Unnamed
Nace Creek
Johnson Lake
Rinehart Lake
Griffin Creek
Flume Creek
Flume Creek
Flume Creek
Lake Helen
Lake Helen

Un Spring
Rainy Creek
Rosholt Millpond
Bradley Creek
Lions Lake
Holt Creek
Klondike Creek
Klondike Creek
Tree Lake

Tree Lake

Mud Lake
Bakers Lake
Bass Lake
Bluebird Lake
Glisezinski Lake
Lake Clar-Re
Lake Susan
Twin Lakes
Pac-A-Wa Lake
Patterson Lake
Twin Lakes
Tamarack Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed
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1036100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1036200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1036300 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1036400 1 Un Lake Lake Pacawa
1036400 2 Lake Pacawa Park Beach Lake Pacawa
1036500 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1036600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1036700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1036800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1036900 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037000 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037300 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037400 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037500 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037600 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037700 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037800 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1037900 1 Un Lake Johns Lake
1038100 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1038200 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1038300 1 Un Lake Unnamed
1177900 1 Washburn Lake Washburn Lake
1179900 10 Wisconsin River Wisconsin River
1179900 11 Wisconsin River Wisconsin River
1179900 12 Wisconsin River Wisconsin River
1377500 2 Fourteenmile Creek Fourteenmile Creek
1378200 1 Spring Branch Spring Br
1381700 1 Ditch #7 (T20n,R7e,54,Nwnw,01) Ditch # 7
1382700 2 Tenmile Cr. [Ditch #10] Tenmile Creek
1382700 3 Tenmile Cr. [Ditch #10] Tenmile Creek
1382700 4 Tenmile Cr. [Ditch #10] Tenmile Creek
1383200 1 Ditch #6 (Grant S & Pine Grove Tnshp) South Branch Tenmile Creek

1383200 2 Ditch #6 (Grant S and Pine Grove Tnshp) South Branch Tenmile Creek
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1383200
1383500
1384300
1384400
1384600
1384600
1385100
1385200
1385300
1385500
1385500
1386100
1387000
1389600
1389600
1389900
1390600
1391200
1391300
1391300
1391300
1391300
1391400
1391600
1391600
1391700
1392100
1392200
1392700
1392800
1393300
1393300
1393400
1393800
1394300
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South Branch Tenmile Creek
Unnamed Stream

Lateral 2 (T21n,R7¢,516,Sesw,50)
Unnamed

Ditch #5 (N.Br. Tenmile Creek)
Ditch #5 (N.Br. Tenmile Creek)

Carlton Lateral Creek (T21n,R8e,510,Swsw,50)
Carlton Lateral Creek (T21n,R8e,515,Nwne,50)
Carlton Lateral Creek (T21n,R8e,515,Nene,50)

Ditch 9 (T21n,R7¢,S3,Sese,50)

Ditch #9

Unnamed Stream

Sevenmile Creek

Ditch #4

Ditch #4

Twomile Creek

Bloody Run

Wazeecha Lake

Lower Buena Vista [Ditch #2]

Buena Vista Creek [Ditch #2 ]

Buena Vista Creek

Buena Vista Creek

Ditch 21-5 (T22n, R7¢e, S21)

Ditch 1 (T22n,R7¢,513,Nwse,50)
Ditch 1

Unnamed Stream

Lateral 3 Creek (T22n,R8e,S5,Sese,50)
Unnamed Stream

Lateral 1 Creek (T22n,R8e,515,Swne,50)
Isherwood Lateral

Ditch 3

Ditch 3

Ditch 8 (T22n,R7¢,527,Swne,50)
Green Lateral Creek (T22n,R8e,523,Nese,50)

Boundary Lateral Creek

South Branch Tenmile Creek
Unnamed

Lateral # 2
Unnamed

Ditch # 5

Ditch # 5

Carlton Lateral
Carlton Lateral
Carlton Lateral
Ditch # 9

Ditch # 9
Unnamed
Sevenmile Creek
Fourmile Creek
Fourmile Creek
Twomile Creek
Bloody Run
Wazeecha Lake
Buena Vista Creek
Buena Vista Creek
Buena Vista Creek
Buena Vista Creek
Unnamed

Ditch # 1

Ditch # 1
Unnamed

Lateral # 3
Unnamed

Lateral # 1
Isherwood Lateral
Ditch # 3

Ditch # 3

Ditch # 8

Green Lateral

Boundary Lateral
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1394400
1394700
1395300
1395500
1396600
1396900
1397800
1397900
1398100
1398300
1398400
1398600
1398600
1398700
1399000
1399100
1399200
1399300
1399370
1399370
1399400
1399700
1399900
1400000
1400030
1401100
1401500
1401800
1401900
1402100
1402100
1402300
1402700
1402800
1402800
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Unnamed Stream

Green Lateral Creek (T22n,R8e,526,Sene,50)

Jeske Lateral

Duck Creek

Mosquito Creek

Biron Flowage
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Lake
Unnamed Lake
Unnamed River

Mill Creek

Mill Creek

Bear Creek

Unnamed Ditch (T24n, RO7e, S28)
Un Lake

Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Tributary to Mill Creek
Tributary to Mill Creek
Unnamed

Hayden Creek

Un Lake

Unnamed Creek (T24n, R7e, S28, Nene50)

TRIBUTARY TO MILL CREEK
Rocky Run

Un Lake

Halladay Creek

Unnamed Stream

Little Plover River

Little Plover River
Springville Pond

Unnamed Lake

Plover River

Plover River

Unnamed

Green Lateral
Unnamed

Duck Creek
Mosquito Creek
Biron Flowage
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed T23n RO7e S32-07
Unnamed

Mill Creek

Mill Creek

Bear Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Hayden Creek
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Rocky Run
Unnamed
Halladay Creek
Unnamed

Little Plover River
Little Plover River
Springville Pond
Wisconsin River Flowage Number 1 51
Plover River

Plover River
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1402800
1402800
1403200
1403300
1403400
1403600
1403600
1403800
1403900
1404100
1404200
1404300
1404500
1404750
1409100
1409400
1409400
1409400
1409500
1409600
1409700
1409800
1409900
1410200
1410300
1410400
1410500
1410700
1410800
1410900
1411200
1411300
1411500
1411600
1411800

21
22
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Plover River

Plover River (Ilverson Park Beach)
McDill Pond

Unnamed Ditch (T24n, R8e, S26)
Lost Creek

Jordan Pond

Jordan Pond (Jordan Park Beach)
Van Order Pond (Christensen)

Hay Meadow Creek

North (Lost) Creek

Local Water

Un Spring

Dana Pond

Creek 32-12 (T26n, R9e)
Wisconsin River Flowage Number 2 49
Wisconsin R Fl C3-Stevens Pt
Wisconsin River (Bukolt Park Beach)
Wisconsin River (Mead Park Beach)
Unnamed Stream

Un Lake

Unnamed Stream

Hay Meadow Creek

Unnamed Creek (T24n, R08e, SO3 Senw)
Unnamed Lake

First Lake

Second Lake

Un Slough

Slough Lake

Unnamed Stream

Un Lake

Un Lake

Anderson Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Plover River

Plover River

McDill Pond

Unnamed

Lost Creek

Jordan Pond

Jordan Pond

Van Order Pond (Christensen)
Unnamed

North Creek

Unnamed

Un Spring

Bentley Pond (Dana Pond)
Unnamed

Wisconsin River Flowage Number 2 49
Wisconsin R Fl C3-Stevens Pt
Wisconsin R Fl C3-Stevens Pt
Wisconsin R Fl C3-Stevens Pt
Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Hay Meadow Creek

Unnamed

Unnamed

First Lake

Second Lake

Unnamed

Slough Lake

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Anderson Lake

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed
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1411900
1412200
1412200
1412200
1412300
1412600
1412700
1413200
1413700
1413900
1414800
1423300
3000096
3000305
4000062
5014778
5015443
5015784
5015895
5015983
5016033
5016058
5016074
5016204
5016307
5016348
5016598
5016631
5016661
5016664
5016755
5016874
5017024
5017033
5017104
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Un Lake
Lake DuBay
Lake Du Bay

Lake Du Bay (Lake Dubay Beach)
Unnamed Ditch (T25n R07e, S09)
Little Eau Pleine River

Little Eau Pleine Flowage

Un Lake

Unnamed Creek (T26n R04e

Unnamed

Townline Reservoir*

Little Eau Claire River

Lake Joanis

Local Water
Eagle Point Lake
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Local Water
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed
Unnamed Stream
Local Water
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Unnamed Stream
Local Water
Local Water

Unnamed Stream

Unnamed

Lake Du Bay

Lake Du Bay

Lake Du Bay
Unnamed

Little Eau Pleine River
Little Eau Pleine Flowage
Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Townline Reservoir*
Little Eau Claire River
Lake Joanis
Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed

Unnamed
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5017161 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5017164 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5017223 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5017334 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5017396 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5017676 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5017752 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018261 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018467 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018486 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018562 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018634 1 Unnamed River Unnamed
5018640 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018664 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018697 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018793 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018841 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5018980 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019010 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019017 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019035 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019095 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019102 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019129 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019141 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019192 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019217 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019240 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019283 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019293 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019395 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019500 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019538 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019694 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed

5019782 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
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5019799 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019814 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5019966 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020031 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020063 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020539 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020653 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020691 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020699 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020750 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020754 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020812 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5020909 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5021250 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5021321 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5021394 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5021412 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5021471 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5021496 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5021562 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5021904 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5022053 1 Unnamed Stream Unnamed
5541841 1 Local Water Unnamed
5541888 1 Local Water Unnamed
5542165 1 Local Water Unnamed
5542340 1 Local Water Unnamed
5542652 1 Local Water Unnamed
5542689 1 Local Water Unnamed
5542729 1 Local Water Unnamed
5542896 1 Local Water Unnamed
5542907 1 Local Water Unnamed
5543060 1 Unnamed Unnamed
5543119 1 Local Water Unnamed
5543365 1 Local Water Unnamed

5543598 1 Local Water Unnamed



5/19/2024 Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
SWIMS Project Summary

5543649 1 Local Water Unnamed
5543766 1 Local Water Unnamed
5543932 1 Local Water Unnamed
5543961 1 Local Water Unnamed
5544016 1 Local Water Unnamed
5544049 1 Local Water Unnamed
5544293 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5544354 1 Local Water Unnamed
5544388 1 Local Water Unnamed
5544413 1 Local Water Unnamed
5544580 1 Local Water Unnamed
5544654 1 Local Water Unnamed
5544703 1 Local Water Unnamed
5544844 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545085 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545124 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545137 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545306 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545317 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545346 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545365 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545486 1 Unnamed Lake Unnamed
5545741 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545781 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545786 1 Local Water Unnamed
5545949 1 Local Water Unnamed
5546079 1 Local Water Unnamed
5546115 1 Local Water Unnamed
5546164 1 Local Water Unnamed
5546199 1 Local Water Unnamed
5546232 1 Local Water Unnamed
5546400 1 Local Water Unnamed
5546758 1 Local Water Unnamed
5547404 1 Local Water Unnamed

5547411 1 Local Water Unnamed
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5547543 1
5547811 1
5548938 1
5551124 1
5551153 1
5551267 1
5553467 1
5581534 1
5581535 1
5581542 1
5584546 1
5584547 1
5584556 1
5584560 1
5584577 1
5589255 1
5590999 1
5591389 1

Lab Account Codes
Account Code

CF013

CF014

CF015

CFO16

Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status

Documents

Title

Budget
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Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Unnamed Lake
Local Water
Local Water
Local Water
Unnamed Cranberry Bog
Local Water

Local Water

Description

LAKE PROTECTION GRANTS
LAKE PROTECTION GRANTS
LAKE PROTECTION GRANTS
LAKE PROTECTIONS GRANTS

Form Name

Method Description

Field ID

Description

Station ID

Author

Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed

Station Name

Published

Start Date
1/1/1960
1/1/1960
1/1/1960
1/1/1960

Comments

End Date

12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
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Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding

Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



